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Congress Speech Scores: Junior Varsity Congress

School

Andover

Andover

Andover
Apple Valley
Champlin Park
Champlin Park

Chanhassen

Chanhassen

Chanhassen

Cotter

Cotter

Denfeld

Denfeld

Dilworth Glyndon Felton

Dilworth Glyndon Felton
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Eagan
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East Ridge
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Session 1

C3: 6,6 6,5
Cl: 6,6 5,4
C2: 55

C3: 34
Cl: 4 4
Cl: 5,55,5
C3: 55

c2: 5,55,5
C3: 34
Cl: 4,55,5
c2: 5,5,3
5,5,4

Cl: 4

C2: 43

Cl: 56
c3: 3,55,5
C2: 4 4
c2: 5,5,3
5,4,4

C3: 4,5 4,4
Cl: 5,5 4,5
C2: 5,6 4,4
C2: 43
Cl: 55

C3: 3,45,6
Cl: 5

C3: 45

Cl: 6,5 6,6
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Session 2
C3: 5,46,5
Cl: 5,45,6
c2: 6,6 6,5
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C2: 5,46,5
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Session 3
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Cl: 5
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Cl: 36
c2: 4,3,4
5,6,5

Cl: 35

2: 44
Cl: 4,4 6,6
C3: 55

c2: 5,5,5
6,5,5

C3: 4,5 4,3
Cl: 5,5 6,6
C2: 45
Cl: 5,55,6
c3: 6,5 4,3
Cl: 5

C3: 4,4 4,3
cl: 5,5 6,6
C2: 55

Session 4
Cl: 5,5
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C2: 4,4
4,4
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5,6
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5,4

5

4,4

4,4

6,6

5,4

5,5
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3,4
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4,5

3

Session 5
Cl: 5,5 4,4
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6
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6
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3,3
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5,5 5,5 6,4
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6,5 5,5 6,6
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Tot
138

99

33
27
36

8
96

63

45
62

52

143

24
19

64

14

106

139

61
39
54

56
13

46
145

32



Aaron Ress John Marshall HS C3: 46 C3: 3,4 4,4 C2: 534 37

Sarah Strauss John Marshall HS Cl: 6,5 5,6 Cl: 4,5 6,6 Cl: 5,56,5 Cl: 5,5 4,4 92
5,5

Shae Ramberg Maple Grove Cl: 5,55 Cl: 46 25

Kelli Forster Moorhead Cl: 44 Cl: 35 Cl: 44 24

Olivia Larson Moorhead c2: 6,6 5,4 c2: 5,55,5 c2: 4,5 6,5 Cl: 545 75

Scout Holding Eagle- Moorhead C3: 4,55,5 C3: 4,54,4 C3: 5,54,4 c2: 5,4 3,5 Cl: 5,55,4 127

Bushaw 4,3 5,55,55,5

Anya Lindberg Robbinsdale Armstrong c2: 5,5,6 c2: 5,5,5 c2: 5,5,5 c2: 5,6 5,5 Cl: 5,5 6,5 181

5,6,5 6,6,6 6,5,6 5,4 5,6 5,5 6,6

Cosette Solinsky Robbinsdale Armstrong Cl: 4 4 Cl: 46 Cl: 6 24

Eli Nelson Robbinsdale Armstrong c3: 5,5 C3: 5,55,4 C3: 4,45,4 Cl: 5 45,5 65

Alessandro Cardenas En-  Robbinsdale Cooper Cl: 43 Cl: 34 Cl: 34 21

gle

Angela Zywicki Robbinsdale Cooper C3: 34 7

Dena Shink Wayzata C2: 54 C2: 45 C2: 56 Cl: 5,6 4,4 Cl: 5556 84
5,5 5

Congress Speech Scores: Novice Congress
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Entry School Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 Session 4 Tot

Ariel Dupont Andover C3: 44 C3: 33 14
Bek Allenson Andover Cl: 54 Cl: 5,3 17
Kate Rauchbauer Anoka C3: 44 C3: 35 C3: 44 24
Lily Pershica Apple Valley Cl: 45 Cl: 44 Cl: 5,3 25
Musse Abdillahi Apple Valley C2: 54 C2: 44 17
Caroline Harding Bloomington Jefferson C2: 34 C2: 65 18
Maddie Lemmer Cotter C3: 44 C3: 43 C3: 54 24
Rexander Troche Denfeld Cl: 5,5 c2: 3,46,5 4,3 35
Drake Gomez-From Dilworth Glyndon Felton ~ Cl: 4 5 9
Drew Sivertson Dilworth Glyndon Felton C3: 45 C3: 4,4 3,3 C3: 44 Cl: 5 36
Abiha Kashif Eagan Cl: 66 Cl: 6,6 3,4 Cl: 3,5 c2: 6,56,6 5,5 72
Adelaide Adu-Gyamti Eagan c2: 5,5 C2: 55 20
Adrianna Halling Eagan C3: 4,4 4,4 C3: 6 C3: 44 c2: 3,45,4 3,3 52
Avika Mathur Eagan C2: 65 1
Ben Schmitt Eagan Cl: 35 Cl: 43 15
Ibrahim Manjlai Eagan C3: 5,4 4,4 c3: 3,3 3,3 C3: 44 Cl: 4 4
Kalista Benton Eagan C2: 35 C2: 55 C2: 554 32
Katherine Barker Eagan Cl: 55 Cl: 4 4 Cl: 3 Cl: 4 25
Preethika Naveen Eagan c3: 5,55,5 C3: 514 C3: 514 C2: 464 52
Sam Schowalter Eagan Cl: 3,4 4,4 Cl: 3 18
Seth Noren Eagan Cl: 4 4 Cl: 4 12
Sophie Stiles Eagan C3: 66 C3: 54 C3: 54 Cl: 5,6 4
Weris Jama Eagan Cc2: 6,56,6 C2: 55 c2: 5,56,6 4,5 64
Catherine Ndovu East Ridge C3: 54 C3: 4,4 4,4 C3: 5,5 4,4 C2: 665 60
Jia Lauber East Ridge C3: 43 7
Jonathan McGough East Ridge C2: 34 7
Khushi Jaspal East Ridge C2: 55 C2: 54 19
Laura Eggert East Ridge C3: 3,35,4 C3: 65 C2: 345 38
Natalie Rosheim East Ridge C2: 34 7
Saahil Gudi East Ridge Cl: 5,56,6 Cl: 6,6 4,4 Cl: 4,3 Cl: 4,5 58
Anna Henningsen Edina Cl: 35 Cl: 54 17
Fawzan Aslam Edina c3: 3,3,45,5,5 C3: 4,5 4,5 43
Hanan Abdi Edina c2: 5,56,5 C2: 6 4,4 Cl: 4,4 43
Isaiah Sweeney Edina C2: 6,5 5,4 C2: 56,6 c2: 4,5 6,6 6,5 69
Liam Foote Edina Cl: 54 Cl: 53 17
Khoi Nguyen Maple Grove C2: 4 4 C2: 45 17
Cameron Whittaker Moorhead c2: 33 C2: 35 14
Felis Ibrahim Moorhead C3: 44 C3: 33 C3: 44 22
Lila Stanley Moorhead Cl: 6,6 4,4 Cl: 6 C2: 565 42
Reis Grotrian Moorhead Cl: 5,46 15
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Duff Watson

Eliot Richardson
Harrison Mantsch
Nouwell Ali
Yasmine Tesema
Andrew Tran
Henry Schoenhard
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Cole Peterson
Emily Knutson

Cato Melander
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Robbinsdale Armstrong
Robbinsdale Armstrong
Robbinsdale Armstrong
Robbinsdale Armstrong
Robbinsdale Armstrong
Robbinsdale Cooper
Robbinsdale Cooper
Robbinsdale Cooper
Robbinsdale Cooper

St Michael Albertville
Underwood
Underwood

Wayzata

C1:

C3:
C3:

C3:
Cl:

C1:

4,3 4,4

4 4
4 4

55
35

4,3 5,6

C1:
C2:
C3:
C3:
C2:
C3:
Cl:
C2:
C2:
Cl:

C2:

5,4 3,4

Cl:

C2:

C3:
C2:
C3:
Cl:
C2:
C2:

C3:
C2:

3,3

6 5

4,4 4,4
34,4
5,5 4,4

6 3,3
6 4,4

45
56

C2:

Cl1:

C2:
Cl:

Cl:

Cl:
C2:

C2:

3,45,6 3,4 62
4 23
15
30
343 31
4,4 53
5 34
19
4,3 40
3,35,54,4 51
9
455 25
9
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